#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Applications
Light box | Channel Letter | Signage
2835 ULTIMO FLEXIBLE RGBW LED PANEL

RGBW: 2-1/8“ (53.3mm)
16-1/4” (413mm)
10-5/8” (270mm)
Ordering Codes
Product Chip & Length Voltage LEDs/M Color Temperature
LS - FLLFP - 2E - 24 - 200 - RGBW
2 : 2835 E : Custom 24 : 24 volt 200 : 200 LEDs RGBW : Color Changing
              + 2700K
3000K, 4000K, 5000K and
6000K options available.
RGB Options Available
Red, Green, and Blue color options
available to order in 18W sheet.
Power Supplies
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
LS-24V-60W-O-CV 24V Max. 60W √ N/A
LS-24V-96W-O-CV 24V Max. 96W √ N/A
LS-24V-150W-O-CV 24V Max. 150W x N/A
LS-24V-240W-O-CV 24V Max. 240W x N/A
LS-24V-320W-O-CV 24V Max. 320W x N/A
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
RGBW Controllers & Receivers
Image Product Code Description Functions Dimensions
RGBW Handheld